Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN U66010KA1990PLC011409 Prefill [ Company/Bank AADHAR HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED Date of AGM 18-AUG-2022
| [ | !
[ FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 70750.00) 84105.00 96705.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Number of ing Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of matured deposits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of matured 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of interest on matured deposits o@‘ o@‘ o@‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of interest on matured debentures o@‘ o@‘ o@‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of interest on money due for refund o@‘ o@‘ o@‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
amount of shares o@‘ o@‘ o@‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sales proceed for fractional shares o@‘ o@‘ o@‘ 0.00! 0.00! 0.00. 0.00.
Sum of Other Investment Types o@‘ o@‘ 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Validate Clear
Is the sh
the s the shares
Proposed Date of Investment | transfer from
I Middle | 1 [t [t DP Id-Client Id- A int Hol i
Investor First Name | "MVestor Middle | - Investor Last it . ast Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number d-Client Id Investment Type mount transfer to IEPF PAN Date of Birth | Aadhar Number | Nominee Name | 20 Holder Remarks (amount / pbad Financial Year
Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred Name suspense
(DD-MON-YYYY) shares Junder
any litigation. account
. (Yes/No)
729, 2ND CROSS A Amount for unclaimed and
M MANJULA M ARAVINDRA RAJU BLOCK SAHAKARA  |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560092 V¥MO0000008 o 2500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
NAGAR BANGALORE P
729, 2ND CROSS A Amount for unclaimed and
MA RAVINDRA RAIU M ASUBBA RAJU BLOCK, SAHAKARA | INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560092 V¥M0000029 o 2500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
NAGAR BANGALORE P
RAMESH B Badri Narayana No.4, Main INDIA Karnataka Raichur 584101 VYB0000014 Amount for unclaimed and 500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
Road,Gandhi Bazaar, unpaid dividend
C/3, RAMASWAMY
K NIRMALA PRASAD c RV PRASAD APATS. 10, WARREN |\ o Tamil Nadu Chennai 600004 VYK0000018 Amount for unclaimed and 2500.00| 01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
ROAD, MYLAPORE, unpaid dividend
CHENNAI
STATE BANK OF INDIA
SURE SATYANARAYAN | 2 Ava DANDU SURE MIRYALA GUDA INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508001 VYS0000065 Amount for unclaimed and 1000.00{01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
A NALGONDA DIST unpaid dividend
ANDHRA PRADESH
W/O. C.NAGA RAIU, VYC0000006
D.NO.11-562, Amount for unclaimed and
NAGAVENI c NAGA RAJU BRAHMIN STREET,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 ur’:‘z“’:d‘:;‘;:;a'me an 500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
DHARMAVARAM, ’
c 515671
/0 C NARAYANAPPA,
16/546, P R T STREET, Amount for unclaimed and
c NARAYANAPPA g . -Apr- .
CHINTA SANKARAIAH oARMAvARANL | INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 VYC0000014 ot dividend 500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
515671
c/oT
RAJASEKAR, AAKHABA
GSAA, 40,CIRCULAR Amount for unclaimed and
8 DHANANJAYA  [RAO T B RD, UI-COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 V¥T0000007 o 2500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
KODAMBAKKAM, i
T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-
600017
233,9TH MAIN ROAD Amount for unclaimed and
R PRATAP R GOPALAKRISHNA  |SETTY 3RD BLKJAYANAGAR |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560011 VYR0000012 o 500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
BANGALORE P
C/OT RAIASEKAR,
KHABAGS, 40,
CIRCULAR RD,UI- Amount for unclaimed and
VIAYALAKSHMI | BHOJA DHANAJAYA RAO COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 V¥10000003 e divions 2500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
KODAMBAKKAM, "
T.NAGAR, CHENNA,
T 600017




NAGARATHNAM

P

SUBBARAMAIAH

Mm/sP
SUBBARAMAIAH &
SONS NUT
MERCHANTS OLD
THARAGUPET
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560053

VYP0000016

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

4000.00

01-Apr-2023

BALAJI

ASWATHNARAYANA

NO.176, TANKASAL
TOWERNO. 3, A.S
CHAI STREET
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560053

VYT0000005

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

MANJULA

ASWATHNARAYANA

NO.176, TANKASAL
TOWER D.NO.3, A.S
CHAI STREET
(BHD.JAYANT CYCLE
STORES) BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560053

VYT0000006

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1000.00

01-Apr-2023

MADHU

BALAVANTHAPPA

9/1 DHONDUSA
COMPLEX, 3RD
FLOOR RESIDENCY
ROAD, RICHMOND
CIRCLE BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560025

VYMO0000067

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

PENNARPATERSONSE
CURITIESLTD

NA

NA

NA

NA

CHIKOTI GARDEN,
BEGUMPET,
HYDERABAD- 500016

INDIA

Telangana

Hyderabad

500016

VYP0000024

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

25000.00

01-Apr-2023

PUSHPA

GOVINDRAJULU

w/op
GOVINDARAIULU
7,vBL
COLONY,BANNERGHA
TTARD,BTM LAYOUT
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560076

VYP0000009

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN
A

NA

NO 9 ARYA NAGAR J P
NAGAR BANGALORE
560078

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560078

VYP0000001

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

75.00

01-Apr-2023

JYOTHI

BALAJI

67-1, KANKAPURA
ROAD,
BASAVANGUDI,
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560004

VYK0000002

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

2500.00

01-Apr-2023

ANILKUMAR

ITGAMPALLI

LATE

VASUDEVRAO

ITGAMPALLI

#1762,
AA;RANGESHAA; 18
TH CROSS,23 RD
MAIN IDEAL HOME
TOWNSHIP
RAJESHWARINAGAR
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560039

VYA0000017

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

GIRUA

NATARAJAN

C/O T.N.SRINIVASAN
NO. 103, SAI
APARTMENTS, NO.2,
K.R.ROAD,
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560004

VYN0000006

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

KONGATHI

KRISHNAMURTH |,

Y

MALLAPPA

5/0 C MALLAPPA,
16/469, PRT
STREET,
DHARMAVARAM,
515671

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Anantapur

515671

VYK0000049

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

ANJINAYULUGA
RU

NARASIMHAIAH

GARU

15/80, PEDDABESTHA
STREET, CUDDAPAH-
516001

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Kadapa

516001

VYB0000004

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

FY-1

KOTA

RANGAIAH

NA

17/162, MUNDY
BAZAAR CUDDAPAH
516001

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Kadapa

516001

VYK0000051

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

MADHURI

MAMIDI

SATISH

MAMIDI

NA

DNO 2833,
SAMAVARI STREET,
CIRCLEPET,
MACHILIPATNAM,
521001

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Krishna

521001

IN303382-10046258-
0

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

CH

SUBRAHMANYA
M

RANGA

SUBRHAMANYAM

CHALUVADI

37-1-404, Plot 5-5,
Rajamatha Devi
Towers, Dharavari,
Thota, Ongole-523001

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Prakasam

523001

IN300610-10223977-
0

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

670.00

01-Apr-2023

FY-1

MALLIKHARJUN
A

RAO

VENKATESWARA

C/0O M MOHAN RAO,
8/108 M DONKA,
ONGOLE- 523002

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Prakasam

523002

IN300610-20030764-
0

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

500.00

01-Apr-2023

SUDHAKAR

CHALUVADI

ANANTHA

NARAYANA

CHALUVADI

VILLANO 24,ADITYA
EDEN WOODS,
RAMACHANDRAPURA
M, TELLAPUR,
MEDAK, Telangana-
502032

INDIA

Telangana

Medak

502032

IN300610-10283162-
0

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

330.00

01-Apr-2023

M

PRASADA

RAO

VENKATAPPIAH

C/0O M MOHAN RAO,
8/108 M DONKA,
ONGOLE- 523002

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Kurnool

523002

VYMO0000020

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1000.00

01-Apr-2023




12-3-9, 1st Floor,

Amount for unclaimed and

GUNDA AYYAPPA SETTY Gunda Ramappa Setty INDIA Andhra Pradesh Srikakulam 532001 VYG0000015 A 2500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
Madhura Nagar, unpaid dividend
D NO 6-3-15 T NAGAR VYMO000022
MURTHY M NAGESWARA  |RAO MADDULA RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533101 LN3013137223254037 :;‘;‘:::;L::ja'med and 1000.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
533101
SREERAMACHANDRA
RATHNAM COMPLEX
MADHUSOODA . Amount for unclaimed and
R NAGABHUSHANAM (KB ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560001 VYR0000008 mount for unciaime an 500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
NA unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
233,9TH MAIN ROAD Amount for unclaimed and
R MURALI R G SETTY 3RD BLKJAYANAGAR |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560011 VYR0000010 i 500.00|01-Apr-2023 No No FY-1
BANGALORE P
C/O T RAJASEKAR,
KHABAGS, 40,
CIRCULAR RD, - Amount for unclaimed and
VUAYALAKSHMI [BHOJA DHANAJAYA RAO COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 VY10000003 v 500.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
KODAMBAKKAM, P
T.NAGAR, CHENNAI,
T 600017
M/sP
SUBBARAMAIAH &
P N NAGARATHNAM | suBBARAMAIAH | SONSNUT INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560053 VYP0000016 Amount for unclaimed and 800.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
MA MERCHANTS OLD unpaid dividend
THARAGUPET
BANGALORE
NO.176, TANKASAL
u A BALAI T ASWATHNARAYANA |TOWERNO-3, A.S |\ Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560053 V¥T0000005 Amount for unclaimed and 100.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
CHAI STREET unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
NO.176, TANKASAL
TOWERD.NO.3, A5 Amount for unclaimed and
u A MANJULA T ASWATHNARAYANA | CHAI STREET INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560053 V¥T0000006 e dvdon 200.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
(BHD.JAYANT CYCLE unpaid divi
STORES) BANGALORE
PENNARPATERSONSE CHIKOTI GARDEN, Amount for unclaimed and
CURTESUID NA NA NA NA NA BEGUMPET, INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500016 VYP0000024 '“;':d, ,'d: . . 5000.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
HYDERABAD- 500016 unpaic clvient
w/op
GOVINDARAJULU
7,vBL Amount for unclaimed and
3 GOVINDRAJULU g Aug- .
P PUSHPA coLony,saNErGHa|NOIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560076 VYP0000009 oot dividend 100.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
TTARD,BTM LAYOUT
BANGALORE
SATYANARAYAN NOS ARYA NAGAR ) P Amount for unclaimed and
P v A NA NAGAR BANGALORE [INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560078 VYP0000001 mount for uncial 15.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
A unpaid dividend
560078
729, 2ND CROSS A Amount for unclaimed and
M MANJULA M ARAVINDRA RAJU BLOCK SAHAKARA  |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560092 VYM0000008 '“;':d, ,'d: . ! 500.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
NAGAR BANGALORE unpaid divicen
729, 2ND CROSS A Amount for unclaimed and
mount for unclaimed ant
MA RAVINDRA RAIU M ASUBBA RAJU BLOCK, SAHAKARA | INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560092 VYMO0000029 e vone 500.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
NAGAR BANGALORE P
No. A for unclai
RAMESH 8 Badri Narayana 0-4, Main INDIA Karnataka Raichur 584101 VYB0000014 mount for unclaimed and 100.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
Road,Gandhi Bazaar, unpaid dividend
/3, RAMASWAMY
APATS. 10, WARREN Amount for unclaimed and
c RV PRASAD g - Aug- .
K NIRMALA PRASAD fonD, avLrpoRe, VDA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600004 V¥K0000018 ot dividend 500.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
CHENNAI
STATE BANK OF INDIA
SATYANARAYAN MIRYALA GUDA Amount for unclaimed and
RAMA DANDU SURE Aug- .
SURE K NALGONDA DT |INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508001 VYS0000065 ot dividend 200.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
ANDHRA PRADESH
W/0. C.NAGA RAIU, VYC0000006
D.NO.11-562, Amount for unclaimed and
NAGAVENI c NAGA RAJU BRAHMIN STREET,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 o 100.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
DHARMAVARAM, i
c 515671
c/oT
RAJASEKAR, AAKHABA
GSAA, 40,CIRCULAR Amount for unclaimed and
\ DHANANJAYA  |RAO T B RD, UI-COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 V¥T0000007 e divions 500.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
KODAMBAKKAM, i
T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-
600017
S/0 C MALLAPPA,
16/469, PRT
R f i
KONGATHI 5 ISHNAMURTH | ¢ MALLAPPA STREET, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 V¥K0000049 ::Z‘:::‘:L::ja'med and 100.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
DHARMAVARAM, i

515671




ANJINAYULUGA

15/80, PEDDABESTHA

Amount for unclaimed and

B NARASIMHAIAH GARU STREET, CUDDAPAH- |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kadapa 516001 'VYB0000004 N 100.00(26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
RU unpaid dividend
516001
C/O M MOHAN RAO, N
M TALUKHARJUN RAO VENKATESWARA RAO 8/108 M DONKA, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523002 ‘0N3006107200307647 :;ZT:LT;L::;‘almed and 100.00(|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
‘ONGOLE- 523002
/O M MOHAN RAO, N
M PRASADA RAO VENKATAPPIAH 8/108 M DONKA, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 523002 VYM0000020 :;ZT:LT;L::;‘almed and 200.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
ONGOLE- 523002
GUNDA AYYAPPA SETTY Gunda Ramappa Setty 12:3-9, 1st Floor, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Srikakulam 532001 VYG0000015 Amo?m fO( unclaimed and 500.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
Madhura Nagar, unpaid dividend
RATHNAM COMPLEX, "
R MADHUSOODA NAGABHUSHANAM |KB ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560001 VYR0000008 Amount for unclaimed and 100.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
NA unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
C/O T.N.SRINIVASAN
NO. 103, SAI .
N GIRUA P S NATARAJAN APARTMENTS, NO.2, [INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 'VYN0O000006 Amo?m fO( unclaimed and 100.0026-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
K RRORD, unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
233,9TH MAIN ROAD .
R MURALI R G SETTY 3RD BLK JAYANAGAR |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560011 VYR0000010 Amo?m fO( unclaimed and 100.0026-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
ANGALORE unpaid dividend
233,9TH MAIN ROAD .
R PRATAP R GOPALAKRISHNA SETTY 3RD BLK JAYANAGAR |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560011 VYR0000012 Amo?m fO( unclaimed and 100.00|26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
ANGALORE unpaid dividend
#762,
AA;RANGESHAA; 18
TH CROSS,23 RD Amount for unclaimed and
[ANILKUMAR v ITGAMPALLI LATE VASUDEVRAO ITGAMPALLI MAIN IDEAL HOME INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560039 VYA0000017 unpaid dividend 100.00(26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
TOWNSHIP
RAJESHWARINAGAR
BANGALORE
9/1 DHONDUSA
COMPLEX, 3RD Amount for unclaimed and
MADHU B H H S BALAVANTHAPPA FLOOR RESIDENCY INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560025 VYM0000067 unpaid dividend 100.00(26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
ROAD, RICHMOND
CIRCLE BANGALORE
67-1, KANKAPURA
K B IYOTHI s BALAJI ROAD, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 VYK0000002 Amount for unclaimed and 500.00| 26-Aug-2023 No No FY-1
BASAVANGUDI, unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
C/O T RAJASEKAR,
KHABAGS, 40,
CIRCULAR RD,UI- Amount for unclaimed and
VIJAYALAKSHMI |BHOJA DHANAJAYA RAO COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 VYJ0000003 unpaid dividend 3500.00{24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
KODAMBAKKAM,
T.NAGAR, CHENNAI,
T 600017
M/sP
SUBBARAMAIAH &
NAGARATHNAM SONS NUT ‘Amount for unclaimed and
P N viS P sussaRAmMAIAH | o |NDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560053 VYP0000016 anpaid dividend 5600.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
THARAGUPET
BANGALORE
NO.176, TANKASAL
T A BALAI T ASWATHNARAYANA |TOWERNO. 3, A5, Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560053 VYT0000005 Amount for unclaimed and 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
CHAI STREET unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
NO.176, TANKASAL
TOWERD.NO.3, A5 Amount for unclaimed and
u A MANJULA T ASWATHNARAYANA |CHAI STREET INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560053 VYT0000006 1400.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
(BHD.JAYANT CYCLE unpaid dividend
STORES) BANGALORE
CHIKOTI GARDEN,
ZE':INT’:;:L‘;TDERSONSE NA NA NA NA NA BEGUMPET, INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500016 VYP0000024 ’:R:’;‘::;‘;:ja""w and 35000.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No Fr-2
HYDERABAD- 500016
w/op
GOVINDARAJULU
P PUSHPA P GOVINDRAJULU Zg/féNV,BANNERGHA INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560076 VYP0000009 :rf‘“:::tdfafd\;zjalmed and 700.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
TTARD,BTM LAYOUT
BANGALORE
NO 9 ARYA NAGAR J P
P v SATYANARAYAN |\ NA NAGAR BANGALORE |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560078 VYP0000001 Amount for unclaimed and 105.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
A unpaid dividend
560078
729, 2ND CROSS A Amount for unclaimed and
™ MANJULA M ARAVINDRA RAJU BLOCK SAHAKARA  |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560092 VYMO0000008 3500.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2

NAGAR BANGALORE

unpaid dividend




RANGA

ONGOLE- 523001

729, 2ND CROSS A )
MA RAVINDRA RAIU M ASUBBA RAJU BLOCK, SAHAKARA  |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560092 V¥M0000029 :?‘;‘:::;L::ja'med and 3500.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
NAGAR BANGALORE P
No.4, M Amount for unclaimed and
RAMESH B Badri Narayana 04, Main INDIA Karnataka Raichur 584101 VYB0000014 mount for unclaimed ant 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
Road,Gandhi Bazaar, unpaid dividend
/3, RAMASWAMY
APATS. 10, WARREN Amount for unclaimed and
c RV PRASAD g T i -Aug- »
K NIRMALA PRASAD con, aviavore, NP amil Nadu Chennai 600004 VYK0000018 oot dividend 3500.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
CHENNAI
STATE BANK OF INDIA
SATYANARAYAN MIRYALA GUDA Amount for unclaimed and
RAMA DANDU SURE -Aug- »
SURE K NALGONDA DG |INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508001 VYS0000065 oot dividend 1400.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
ANDHRA PRADESH
W/O. C.NAGA RAIU, VYC0000006
D.NO.11-562, Amount for unclaimed and
NAGAVENI c NAGA RAJU BRAHMIN STREET,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 v 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
DHARMAVARAM, P
c 515671
c/oT
RAJASEKAR, AAKHABA
GSAA, 40,CIRCULAR Amount for unclaimed and
\t] DHANANJAYA  [RAO T B RD, UI-COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 V¥T0000007 e 3500.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
KODAMBAKKAM, unpaid divi
T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-
600017
5/0 C MALLAPPA,
16/469, PRT
KRISHNAMURTH g Amount for unclaimed and
KONGATHI ' K MALLAPPA STREET, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 VYK0000049 g mecan 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
DHARMAVARAM, P
515671
ANJINAYULUGA 15/80, PEDDABESTHA Amount for unclaimed and
8 0 NARASIMHAIAH GARU STREET, CUDDAPAH-  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kadapa 516001 VYB0000004 o 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
o160t unpaid dividen
MALLIKHARIUN €/0 M MOHAN RAO, IN300610-20030764- | Amount for unclaimed and
M A RAO VENKATESWARA RAO 8/108 M DONKA,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523002 o "‘;':d, ;‘; . ! 700.0024-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
ONGOLE- 523002 unpaid ivicen
C/0O M MOHAN RAO, Amount for unclaimed and
M PRASADA RAO VENKATAPPIAH 8/108 MDONKA,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 523002 V¥M0000020 o 1400.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
ONGOLE- 523002 unpaid divicen
GUNDA AYYAPPA SETTY Gunda Ramappa Setty 12:3:9, IstFloor, |, ) Andhra Pradesh Srikakulam 532001 VYG0000015 Amount for unclaimed and 3500.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
Madhura Nagar, unpaid dividend
RATHNAM COMPLEX,
MADHUSOODA g Amount for unclaimed and
R R NAGABHUSHANAM (KB ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560001 VYR0000008 mount for unciaimed an 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
NA unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
C/OT.N.SRINIVASAN
NO. 103, SAI Amount for unclaimed and
N GIRUA P s NATARAJAN APARTMENTS, NO.2, |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 VYN0000006 '“;':d, ,;: . ! 700.0024-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
K.R.ROAD, unpald clviden
BANGALORE
233,9TH MAIN ROAD Amount for unclaimed and
R MURALI R G SETTY 3RD BLKJAYANAGAR |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560011 VYR0000010 e vone 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
BANGALORE P
5/0 C NARAYANAPPA,
16/546, P R T STREET, Amount for unclaimed and
NTA ANKARAL c NARAYANAPPA . " [INDIA 15671 Y 1 00| 24-Aug-202 V-2
CHINT, SANKARAIAH DHARMAVARAML Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 51567 VYC0000014 anpaid dividend 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No A
515671
17/162, MUNDY Amount for unclaimed and
KOTA RANGAIAH NA NA BAZAAR CUDDAPAH |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kadapa 516001 VYK0000051 e vone 700.00| 24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
516001 P
VILLA NO 24,ADITYA
EDEN WOODS,
AMACHANDRAPURA N300610-10283162- | Amount for unclai
CHALUVADI | ANANTHA NARAYANA CHALUVADI RAMACHANDRAPURA | 51 Telangana Medak 502032 IN300610-10283162- | Amount for unclaimed and 462.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
M, TELLAPUR, 0 unpaid dividend
MEDA, Telangana-
2032
SUDHAKAR 50203
3714047 PLOTSS
RAJAMATAHA, DEVI
TOWERS NEAR
AMANYA 74- - f i
'SV:JBRH MANYA | cyatuvaDl [ ANANTHA NARAYAN CHALUVADI RATHNAMAHAL,  [INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523001 ‘0N3°17 18750214 ﬁ:‘;“‘::‘:;::ja""ed and 938.00|24-Aug-2024 No No FY-2
THEATER P
DHARAVARITHOTA,




RAJESWARI

UMAMAHESWA

RAO

KOTAVARAPU

3-28-3/2 JAMPANA
VARI STREET, WARD-
28
MARKANDRAJUPETA,
TUNI, EAST
GODAVARI- 533401

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

East Godavari

533401

VYT0000018

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1400.00

24-Aug-2024

s

SIVA

KUMAR

NA

NA

NO. 47, 6TH CROSS,
WILSON GARDEN,
BANGALORE 560027

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560027

VYC0000009

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

24-Aug-2024

SABITA

MURALI

233,9TH MAIN ROAD
3RD BLK JAYANAGAR
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560011

VYR0000014

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

24-Aug-2024

FY-2

RAJESWARI

DAMODAR

SUGUNA CLINICPRT
CIRCLE
DHARMAVARAM
515671

INDIA

Andhra Pradesh

Anantapur

515671

VYV0000007

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

24-Aug-2024

MADHU

BALAVANTHAPPA

9/1 DHONDUSA
COMPLEX, 3RD
FLOOR RESIDENCY
ROAD, RICHMOND
CIRCLE BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560025

VYMO0000067

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

24-Aug-2024

[ANILKUMAR

ITGAMPALLI

LATE

VASUDEVRAO

ITGAMPALLI

#762,
AA;RANGESHAA; 18
TH CROSS,23 RD
MAIN IDEAL HOME
TOWNSHIP
RAJESHWARINAGAR
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560039

VYA0000017

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

24-Aug-2024

JYOTHI

BALAJI

67-1, KANKAPURA
ROAD,
BASAVANGUDI,
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560004

VYK0000002

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

3500.00

24-Aug-2024

FY-2

VUAYALAKSHMI

BHOJA

DHANAJAYA

C/O T RAJASEKAR,
KHABAGS, 40,
CIRCULAR RD,UI-
COLONY,
KODAMBAKKAM,
T.NAGAR, CHENNAI,
600017

INDIA

Tamil Nadu

Chennai

600017

VYJ0000003

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

3500.00

03-Sep-2025

FY-3

MADHU

BALAVANTHAPPA

9/1 DHONDUSA
COMPLEX, 3RD
FLOOR RESIDENCY
ROAD, RICHMOND
CIRCLE BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560025

VYMO0000067

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

03-Sep-2025

cs

SIVA

KUMAR

NA

NA

NO. 47, 6TH CROSS,
WILSON GARDEN,
BANGALORE 560027

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560027

VYC0000009

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

03-Sep-2025

ANILKUMAR

ITGAMPALLI

LATE

VASUDEVRAO

ITGAMPALLI

#1762,
AA;RANGESHAA; 18
TH CROSS,23 RD
MAIN IDEAL HOME
TOWNSHIP
RAJESHWARINAGAR
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560039

VYA0000017

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

03-Sep-2025

MK

SRINIVASA

MURTHY

NA

NA

NO.6, GOKULAM
MUNSHI AKBER
HUSSAIN ROAD
TASKER TOWN,
BANGALORE 560051

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560051

VYMO0000005

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

03-Sep-2025

NAGARATHNAM |

MA

SUBBARAMAIAH

M/sP
SUBBARAMAIAH &
SONS NUT
MERCHANTS OLD
THARAGUPET
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560053

VYP0000016

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

5600.00

03-5ep-2025

BALAJI

ASWATHNARAYANA

NO.176, TANKASAL
TOWER NO. 3,AS
CHAI STREET
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560053

VYT0000005

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

03-5ep-2025

MANJULA

ASWATHNARAYANA

NO.176, TANKASAL
TOWERD.NO.3, A.S
CHAI STREET
(BHD.JAYANT CYCLE
STORES) BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560053

VYT0000006

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1400.00

03-5ep-2025

DWARAKANATH
SETTY

A

SAMPAIAH

SETTY

NO 55, 1ST MAIN,
VYSYA BANK COLONY,
BANNERGHATTA
ROAD, BANGALORE-
560076

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560076

VYA0000008

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

03-Sep-2025

PUSHPA

GOVINDRAJULU

w/op
GOVINDARAJULU
7,VBL
COLONY,BANNERGHA
TTARD,BTM LAYOUT
BANGALORE

INDIA

Karnataka

Bangalore Urban

560076

VYP0000009

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

03-Sep-2025

FY-3




SATYANARAYAN

NO 9 ARYA NAGAR J P

Amount for unclaimed and

P v NA NA NAGAR BANGALORE |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560078 VYP0000001 A 105.00|03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
A unpaid dividend
560078
729, 2ND CROSS A Amount for unclaimed and
M MANJULA M ARAVINDRA RAJU BLOCK SAHAKARA  |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560092 V¥MO0000008 i 3500.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
NAGAR BANGALORE P
729, 2ND CROSS A Amount for unclaimed and
MA RAVINDRA RAIU M ASUBBA RAJU BLOCK, SAHAKARA  |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560092 V¥M0000029 i 3500.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
NAGAR BANGALORE P
/0. DR. M . MAHESH
NO.171/A, 18TH
LAKSHMIDEVAM MAIN ROAD, ROAD Amount for unclaimed and
K L KR LAKSHMIKANTHA ~ [SETTY OPP. HSR CLUB, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560102 V¥K0000008 unt for uncla 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
MA unpaid dividend
SECTOR 3, HSR
LAYOUT, BANGALORE
560102
No.4, M Amount for unclaimed and
RAMESH B Badri Narayana 0.4, Main INDIA Karnataka Raichur 584101 VYB0000014 mount for unciaimed an 700.00|03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
Road,Gandhi Bazaar, unpaid dividend
/3, RAMASWAMY
APATS. 10, WARREN Amount for unclaimed and
c RV PRASAD g i i Sep- .
K NIRMALA PRASAD con>, avinvore, NP Tamil Nadu Chennai 600004 VYK0000018 oot dividend 3500.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
CHENNAI
PENNARPATERSONSE CHIKOTI GARDEN, Amount for unclaimed and
CORITIESTD NA NA NA NA NA BEGUMPET, INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500016 VYP0000024 e dvdon 35000.00{03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
HYDERABAD- 500016 unpaid divi
c/oT
RAJASEKAR, AAKHABA
GSAA, 40,CIRCULAR Amount for unclaimed and
T8 DHANANJAYA  |RAO T 8 RD, UI-COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 V¥T0000007 '“;':d, ,;: . ! 3500.00{03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
KODAMBAKKAM, unpaid divicen
T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-
600017
STATE BANK OF INDIA
SATYANARAYAN MIRYALA GUDA Amount for unclaimed and
RAMA DANDU SURE -Sep- .
SURE K NALGONDA DG |INPIA Telangana Nalgonda 508001 VYS0000065 oot dividend 1400.00| 03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
ANDHRA PRADESH
VYK0000035
4-4-91/H HARI NIVAS
COLONY, HINDUPUR
SREEKANTAPURAM IN300214-22461372- | Amount for unclaimed and
Kp VENKATA SUBBAIAH g -Sep- .
K v ANANTHAPUR, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515201 o oot dividend 700.00|03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
ANDHRA PRADESH-
515201
DWARAKNATH
W/O. C.NAGA RAIU, VYC0000006
D.NO.11-562, Amount for unclaimed and
NAGAVENI c NAGA RAJU BRAHMIN STREET,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 v 700.00|03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
DHARMAVARAM, i
c 515671
/0 C NARAYANAPPA,
16/546, P R T STREET, Amount for unclaimed and
INTA ANKARAL c NARAYANAPPA M ’ |INDIA 15671 Y 1 X -Sep-202! Y-
CHINT, SANKARAIAH OHARMAVARAML Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 51567 VYC0000014 anpaid dividend 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
515671
S/0 C MALLAPPA,
16/469, PRT
KRISHNAMURTI g Amount for unclai
KONGATHI v ISHNAMURTH | ¢ MALLAPPA STREET, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 VYK0000049 ur"“‘;“’::‘:;::‘za‘"'ed and 700.00|03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
DHARMAVARAM, i
515671
13-2-18, R C NAGAR VYM0000016
- . IN300610-10373732- | Amount f laimed and
NAGARAIU GUPTA M RANGANATHAN  [ANANTAPUR POST-  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515001 o e dgn e 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
515001 P
m
HNO9-332:A, VYM0000026
GANDHI NAGAR,
3 N 14-20021 - |A f lai
RANGANATH | MAMILLA RAMANJINELYULU [DHARAMAVARAM,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 l] 300394-20020566 ur"“‘;“’::‘:;::‘za‘"'ed and 700.00|03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
ANANTHAPURAM- P
MAMILLA 515671
15/80, PEDDABESTHA
ANJINAYULUGA 4 Amount for unclaimed and
8 0 NARASIMHAIAH GARU STREET, CUDDAPAH-  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kadapa 516001 VYB0000004 g mecen 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
516001 P
€/O M MOHAN RAO,
MALLIKHARIUN g IN300610-20030764- | Amount for unclaimed and
™ N RAO VENKATESWARA RAO 8/108 MDONKA,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523002 o g mecen 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
ONGOLE- 523002 P
17/162, MUNDY Amount for unclaimed and
KOTA RANGAIAH NA NA BAZAAR CUDDAPAH |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kadapa 516001 VYK0000051 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

516001

unpaid dividend




DNO 2833,
SAMAVARI STREET,
’ IN303382-10046258- | Amount for unclaimed and
MAMIDI SATISH MAMIDI NA CIRCLEPET, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 521001 o ur""z‘";‘m:;‘;:';a'me an 700.00| 03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
MACHILIPATNAM, P
MADHURI 521001
VILLA NO 24,ADITYA
EDEN WOODS,
RAMACHANDRAPURA IN300610-10283162- | Amount for unclaimed and
CHALUVADI | ANANTHA NARAYANA CHALUVADI INDIA Telangana Medak 502032 mount for unciaimec an 462.00|03-5ep-2025 No No FY-3
M, TELLAPUR, ) unpaid dividend
MEDAK, Telangana-
502032
SUDHAKAR
3714047 PLOTSS
RAJAMATAHA, DEVI
TOWERS NEAR
SUBRHAMANYA IN301774-18750214- | Amount for unclaimed and
" CHALUVADI | ANANTHA NARAYAN CHALUVADI RATHNAMAHAL, INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523001 o g mecan 938.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
THEATER P
DHARAVARITHOTA,
|ranca ONGOLE- 523001
C/0O M MOHAN RAO, Amount for unclaimed and
M PRASADA RAO VENKATAPPIAH 8/108 MDONKA,  |INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 523002 V¥M0000020 e dvdon 1400.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
ONGOLE- 523002 unpaid divi
GUNDA AYYAPPA SETTY Gunda Ramappa Setty 12:3:9, Ist Floor, |, Andhra Pradesh Srikakulam 532001 VYG0000015 Amount for unclaimed and 3500.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
Madhura Nagar, unpaid dividend
RATHNAM COMPLEX
MADHUSOODA g Amount for unclaimed and
R R NAGABHUSHANAM | KB ROAD, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560001 VYR0000008 mount for unciaimec an 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
NA unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
VYP0000070
NO 46/1 SRI RAM
KUTEER, H B SAMAIA )
SUBBARAMIAH i‘:NDARAMURT SUBBARAMAIAH NA ROAD, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560004 lesozmsrmastasr A[’:’?‘::;;::‘d‘a""ed and 2800.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
BASAVANAGUDI, unpaid div
BANGALORE, 560004
PABBISETTY
444 SURYA MIDDLE,
BY KRISHNA MURTHY NA NA SCHOOLROAD, W {0 Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN300610-10246356- | Amount for unclaimed and 2800.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
PURAM, BANGALORE- " ngalor 0 unpaid dividend P
560004
VYB0000023
67-1, KANKAPURA
K B IYOTHI s BALAJI ROAD, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 VYK0000002 Amount for unclaimed and 3500.00(03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
BASAVANGUDI, unpaid dividend
BANGALORE
C/OT.N.SRINIVASAN
NO. 103, SAI Amount for unclaimed and
N GIRUA P s NATARAJAN APARTMENTS, NO.2, |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 VYN0000006 '“;':d, ,;: . ! 700.00| 03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
K.R.ROAD, unpald clviden
BANGALORE
VYP0000012
HNO 53 6TH MAIN
ROAD, TATASILK IN302092-10203713- | Amount for unclaimed and
RAMBABU P RAMAGOPAL GUPTA FARM, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 o "‘;':d, ;‘; . . 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
BASAVANAGUDI, unpaid dlviden
BANGALORE-560004
PAMADI
VYP0000070
NO 46/1 SRI RAM
KUTEER, H B SAMAJA
SUBBARAMIAH foDARAMU"T SUBBARAMAIAH NA ROAD, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 ‘Dmm”g'mssog“' ﬁ:z‘;‘::;‘;:ja'mda"d 3500.00{03-Sep-2025 No No Fv-3
BASAVANAGUDI, P
BANGALORE 4
ABBISETTY IGALORE, 56000
233,9TH MAIN ROAD Amount for unclaimed and
R MURALI R G SETTY 3RD BLKJAYANAGAR |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560011 VYR0000010 e vone 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
BANGALORE P
233,9TH MAIN ROAD Amount for unclaimed and
R PRATAP R GOPALAKRISHNA  |SETTY 3RD BLKJAYANAGAR |INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban (560011 VYR0000012 anpaid dividend 700.00|03-Sep-2025 No No FY-3
BANGALORE




Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN U66010KAT990PLCO11409 Prefill 1 Company/Bank AADHAR HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED Date of AGM 18-AUG-2022
| [ |
| FY-1 FY-2 Fv-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
I
Number of Shares ‘ ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of matured deposits ‘ ‘ 20000.00 1092000.00 0.00 0.00 3109000.00 809000.00 8707434.00
Sum of matured ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of money due for refund : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of interest on matured deposits ‘ o.ﬂ‘ 218511.00 o.ﬂ‘ 0.00 181224.00 195481.00 1222751.00
Sum of interest on matured debentures o.ﬂ‘ 0.00] o.ﬂ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sum of interest on money due for refund o.ﬂ‘ o.ﬂ‘ o.ﬂ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
amount of shares ‘ o@‘ [ Q‘ o@‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
‘ m——
Sum of Other Investment Types o.ﬂ‘ o.ﬂ‘ o.@ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Validate Clear |
the s the shares
5 5 Proposed Date of . i || CEREHEED
Investor First Name | "MVestor Middle | - Investor Last s ¥ tast Address Country state District Pin Code Folio Number DP ld-Client ld- Investment Type Amount transfer to IEPF PAN Date of Birth | Aadhar Number | Nominee Name | 2°/"* Holder Remarks (amount / unpaid Financial Year
Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred Name suspense
(DD-MON-YYYY) shares Junder
any litigation, | 250U
(Yes/No)
NO.264, 44TH CROSS,
JAYANAGAR, 5TH Amount for matured
K A Muthanna NA NA NA BLOCK, BANGALORE- INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560041 00251907 deposits 20000.00|22-NOV-2022 01-JAN-1930 No No Fy-1
560041
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
Siva Prasad Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530043 00402043 Amou,m for matured 77000.00{03-0CT-2023 ARXPP7488F 03-MAY-1986 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT deposits
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
. ;. Interest on matured
Siva Prasad Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530043 00402043 N 28136.00{03-0CT-2023 ARXPP7488F 03-MAY-1986 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT deposits
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
Lakshmi Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530043 00402042 Amou,m for matured 77000.00{03-0CT-2023 ARXPP7487L 01-APR-1965 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT deposits
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
" Interest on matured
Lakshmi Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam (530043 00402042 dopos 28136.00{03-0CT-2023 ARXPP7487L  [01-APR-1965 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI Amount for matured
Sharvani Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam (530043 00402044 dopoats 77000.00{03-0CT-2023 ATVPP3430H  [31-JUL-1987 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
" Interest on matured
Sharvani Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam (530043 00402044 dopos 28136.00{03-0CT-2023 ATVPP3430H  [31-JUL-1987 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
) Amount for matured
Siva Prasad Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam (530043 00402046 dopoats 59000.00|27-0CT-2023 ARXPP7488F  |03-MAY-1986 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
. Interest on matured
Siva Prasad Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam ~ |530043 00402046 dopouts 21570.00|27-0CT-2023 ARXPP7488F  |03-MAY-1986 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM
DNO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
; Amount for matured
Lakshmi Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam ~ |530043 00402045 depoats 59000.00|27-0CT-2023 ARXPP7487L  [01-APR-1965 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM




D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI

Interest on matured

Lakshmi Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530043 00402045 deposits 21570.00|27-0CT-2023 ARXPP7487L  |01-APR-1965 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
; Amount for matured
Sharvani Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530043 00402047 dopmtite 59000.00|27-0CT-2023 ATVPP3430H  [31-JUL-1987 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
D NO.10-
183/2,VISALAKSHI
. - Interest on matured
Sharvani Patro NA NA NA NAGAR,SKML INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530043 00402047 doposits 21570.00|27-0€T-2023 ATVPP3430H  |31-JUL-1987 No No FY-2
COLONY,VISAKHAPAT
NAM
HNO7-1/119/2,
PLOTNO 123, REDDY Amount for matured
s Girija NA NA NA ENCLAVE INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500010 00351547 dopmaite 228000.00|22-JAN-2024 AWZPS5307D  |27-APR-1959 No No FY-2
TEMPLEALWAL,
HYDERABAD
HNO7-1/119/2,
PLOTNO 123, REDDY Interest on matured
s Girija NA NA NA ENCLAVE INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500010 00351547 doporits 23131.00|22-JAN-2024 AWZPS5307D  |27-APR-1959 No No FY-2
TEMPLEALWAL,
HYDERABAD
PLOT NO 123 HNO 7-
1/119/2, TEMPLE
Amount for matured
sp Srinivas Reddy NA NA NA ALWAL, REDDY INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500010 00351546 dopmite 228000.00|22-1AN-2024 APVPSTS20P  |14-JUL-1964 No No FY-2
ENCLAVE,
HYDERABAD
PLOT NO 123 HNO 7-
1/119/2, TEMPLE
Interest on matured
sp Srinivas Reddy NA NA NA ALWAL, REDDY INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500010 00351546 doporits 23131.00|22-JAN-2024 APVPS7S520P  |14-JUL-1964 No No FY-2
ENCLAVE,
HYDERABAD
PLOT NO 123 HNO 7-
1/119/2, TEMPLE
Amount for matured
sp Srinivas Reddy NA NA NA ALWAL, REDDY INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500010 00351548 dopmite 228000.00|22-JAN-2024 APVPS7S520P  |14-JUL-1964 No No FY-2
ENCLAVE,
HYDERABAD
PLOT NO 123 HNO 7-
1/119/2, TEMPLE
Interest on matured
sp Srinivas Reddy NA NA NA ALWAL, REDDY INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500010 00351548 doporits 23131.00|22-JAN-2024 APVPS7S20P  |14-JUL-1964 No No FY-2
ENCLAVE,
HYDERABAD
Executive Officer,
SriChennaKesavaAnje TempleMandlem | NA NA NA Rveti Complex, HNo 1, Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 518401 00428266 Amount for matured 644000.00|31-MAY-2026 No No FY-5
neyaswamy 16-2A/6,Saibabapeta, deposits
Nandikotkur, Kurnool
No 6 K East Wing, H'S
R Layout 46 Roang No No FY-5
Road, Fern Hill Garden Amount for matured
Sukumar c NA NA NA Sector 6, Bangalore _|INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560102 00252835 deposits 50000 |24-MAY-2026 AHQPC5336C | 15-FEB-1933
Krupa Estate, Kumbur Amount for matured No No s
Seetha Chittiappa 8 NA NA Post INDIA Karnataka Kodagu 571251 00276854 deposits 100000 |11-DEC-2026 AHZPC9932F _|22-DEC-1935
Krupa Estate, Kumbur Interest on matured No No s
Seetha Chittiappa 8 NA NA Post INDIA Karnataka Kodagu 571251 00276854 deposits 19108|11-DEC-2026 AHZPC9932F _|22-DEC-1935
Room No 509, 5th
Floor, Shama C H
,Dharavi,Dharavi No No FY-5
Kumbharwada, 90 Amount for matured
|Raiesh Raghunath Bait NA NA NA Feet Road, Mumbai__|INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400017 00000006 deposits 30000 |25-SEP-2026 ALVPB7419C _|04-OCT-1976
Room No 509, 5th
Floor, Shama C H
,Dharavi,Dharavi No No FY-5
Kumbharwada, 90 Interest on matured
|Raiesh Raghunath Bait NA NA NA Feet Road, Mumbai__|INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400017 00000006 deposits 2538|25-SEP-2026 ALVPB7419C _|04-OCT-1976
Sec. 9-227,Indira ‘Amount for matured
Dheeraj Gupta NA NA NA Nagar,Lucknow, INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 220016 00000021 deposits 25000 |10-0€T-2026 AITPG3625P __|23-0CT-1984 No No s
Sec. 9-227,Indira Interest on matured
Dheeraj Gupta NA NA NA Nagar,Lucknow, INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 220016 00000021 deposits 2111{10-0CT-2026 AITPG3625P __|23-0CT-1984 No No s
At Po- Karol, TA-
Prantij,Opp. Amount for matured No No FY-5
Nikhil Natubhai Praiapati NA NA NA Dairy,Pranti, INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 00000002 deposits 5000|05-0CT-2026 06-AUG-1992
At Po- Karol, TA-
Prantij,Opp. Interest on matured No No FY-5
Nikhil Natubhai Praiapati NA NA NA Dairy,Prantii, INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 00000002 deposits 434]05-0CT-2026 06-AUG-1992
D-23 Amar
Path,Behind Rajhans No No FY-5
Appartment,Near
Rikshwa Stand, Janata Amount for matured
lsauray Kumar Saini NA NA NA Colony Jaipur INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 00000020 deposits 5000|04-0CT-2026 BTCPS1895P __|11-MAY-1982




D-23 Amar
Path,Behind Rajhans No No FY-5
Appartment,Near
Rikshwa Stand, Janata Interest on matured
Gaurav Kumar Saini NA NA NA Colony,Jaipur INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 00000020 deposits 434|04-0CT-2026 BTCPS1895P |11-MAY-1982
H No 04, Amrit
Enclave, Ayodhya No No FY-5
Bypass Road,Ayodhya Amount for matured
Chandan Singh Rajput NA NA NA Nagar,Bhopal INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462041 00000001 deposits 10000 | 08-0CT-2026 01-JAN-1986
H No 04, Amrit
Enclave, Ayodhya No No FY-5
Bypass Road,Ayodhya Interest on matured
Chandan Singh Rajput NA NA NA Nagar,Bhopal INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462041 00000001 deposits 845|08-0CT-2026 01-JAN-1986
Plot No-12, Vijay Amount for matured o o s
Ram Pratap Verma NA NA NA Nagar,Kanpur INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Dehat 208005 00000001 deposits 5000{10-0CT-2026 13-MAY-1988
Plot No-12, Vijay Interest on matured o o s
Ram Pratap Verma NA NA NA Nagar,Kanpur INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Dehat 208005 00000001 deposits 422|10-0CT-2026 13-MAY-1988
HNo 1044 C
Block,Mahadevapura, No No FY-5
Rastra Kavi Kuvempu Amount for matured
Naganna s NA NA NA Road,Maysury, INDIA Karnataka Mysore 570008 00277406 deposits 5000{05-0CT-2026 20-JUN-1986
HNo 1044 C
Block,Mahadevapura, No No FY-5
Rastra Kavi Kuvempu Interest on matured
Naganna s NA NA NA Road,Maysury, INDIA Karnataka Mysore 570008 00277406 deposits 434|05-0CT-2026 20-JUN-1986
Bldg No 6-004
Durgesh Deep
Complex,Opp Raj No No FY-5
Laxmi Hotel,Thane Amount for matured
|kamala Kailash Jat Kailash Jat Bhiwandi Road INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421302 00000011 deposits 25000 |08-0CT-2026 ATGPJ1229F __ |12-APR-1985
Bldg No 6-004
Durgesh Deep
Complex,Opp Raj No No FY-5